Name / Surname:

Position applied for:

Minimum salary $:

Phones:

E-mail:

Messenger:
English level:

USA visa valid up:

Title of document

Seaman's book

International passport

Title of document

Rank

Professional license

Endorsement

Title of document

(Application Form)

Certified for:
First class engineer

Main info

Modou Ndiaye

Chief Engineer Desired Vessel Type:

Negotiable Birthday / Place of birth:
07578536944 Citizenship:

Country of residence /

modoufalloundiaye33@gmail.com
u undiaye33@gmai City:

Home address:
Closest airport:

No Schengen visa valid up:

Passports / Smbk

Offshore fleet
02.12.1977 chippenham

Belgium

chippenham

22 HARVEST PLACE

No

No. Date of issue Country of issue Valid up
DB00130283 13.04.2023 United Kingdom 12.04.2033
GC7391949 20.02.2025 Belgium 19.02.2032

Diplomas
No. Date of issue Country of issue Valid up
First class engineer
Chief engineer 07.07.2021 Belgium 07.07.2026
Certificates
No. Date of issue Country of issue Valid up


https://crewell.net/en/seafarers/334106/

Medical First Aid 4959
Advanced Fire Fighting 4968
Proficiency in Survival 4972

Craft and RB
Basic Safety Training 4968
DP Full 1693
ENG 1
2nd Engineer Fulmar/
2nd Engineer Galatea /
2nd Engineer Isle of Jura /

Chief Engineer Kingdom of Fife /

2nd Engineer Arco Dijk /

Chief Engineer

Chief Engineer

Afon Wen /

Sea Bronco /

Chief Engineer MTS VALOUR/

Chief Engineer MTS Valour /
2nd Engineer Arco Avon /

Chief Engineer Isle of Jura /

18.11.2024

06.05.2025

09.05.2025

06.05.2025

15.01.2025

25.07.2024

Cutter Suction
Dredger (CSD)

4 point moored
vessel

Multi-Purpose
Vessel

Multi-Purpose
Vessel

Trailing Suction
Hopper
Dredger
(TSHD)

Multi-Purpose
Vessel

Multi-Purpose
Vessel

Multi-Purpose
Vessel

Multi-Purpose
Vessel

Trailing Suction
Hopper
Dredger
(TSHD)

Multi-Purpose
Vessel

Caterpillar /
2560

Caterpillar

UK

UK

UK

UK

Rumania

United Kingdom

26.01.2025 -
26.02.2025

12.12.2024 -
02.01.2025

18.09.2024 -
09.10.2024

07.05.2024 -
05.06.2024

25.02.2024 -
17.07.2025

19.08.2023 -

12.02.2024

03.07.2023 -
26.07.2023

19.03.2023 -
16.06.2023

07.02.2023 -
09.03.2023

19.12.2022 -
11.01.2022

18.10.2022 -
15.11.2022

17.11.2029

05.05.2029

08.05.2029

05.05.2029

15.01.2028

24.07.2026

Cemex /UK

Trinity House /
UK

Seafast/ UK

Briggsmarine /
UK

Heidelberg /
UK

Jismar

Seacontractor

Seacontractor

Seacontractor

Heidelberg /
UK

Seafast



2nd Engineer Arco Dart/
2nd Engineer Pride of Canterbury /
2nd Engineer Pride of burgandy /
Chief Engineer Seahorse /
Chief Engineer Aline SouTE Diata /
Sex: male
Eyes color:

Maritime education:

Speciality:

Next of kin:

Kin name, Surname:

Trailing Suction
Hopper 01.06.2022 -

Heidelberg

P&O /UK

P&O

UKD /UK

Dakarnav

Dredger 21.07.2022
(TSHD)
Passenger ship 09.03.2022 -
06.05.2022
. 14.08.2021 -
Passenger ship £8.08.2021
Cutter Suction 21.06.2021 -
Dredger (CSD) 08.12.2021
. 04.10.2020 -
Passenger ship 96.12.2020
Height: Overall size:
Weight: Shoe size:

Additional skills:

Knowledge of other
languages:

Kin phone:

Kin address:



	CV
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	First class engineer



