



(Application Form)

Modou Ndiaye

Certified for:

First class engineer

Crewell ID: 334106



Main info					
Name / Surname:	Modou Ndiaye				
Position applied for:	Chief Engineer	Desired Vessel Type:	Offshore fleet		
Minimum salary \$:	Negotiable	Birthday / Place of birth:	02.12.1977 chippenham		
Phones:	07578536944	Citizenship:	Belgium		
E-mail:	modoufalloundiaye33@gmail.com	Country of residence / City:	chippenham		
Messenger:		Home address:	22 HARVEST PLACE		
English level:		Closest airport:			
USA visa valid up:	No	Schengen visa valid up:	No		

Passports / Smbk							
Title of document No. Date of issue Country of issue Valid up							
Seaman's book	DB00130283	13.04.2023	United Kingdom	12.04.2033			
International passport	GC7391949	20.02.2025	Belgium	19.02.2032			

Diplomas							
Title of document	No. Date of issue Country of issue Valid up						
Rank	First class engineer						
Professional license	Chief engineer 07.07.2021 Belgium 07.07.2026						
Endorsement							

Certificates					
Title of document	No.	Date of issue	Country of issue	Valid up	

Medical First Aid	4959	18.11.2024	UK	17.11.2029
Advanced Fire Fighting	4968	06.05.2025	UK	05.05.2029
Proficiency in Survival Craft and RB	49/2		UK	08.05.2029
Basic Safety Training	4968	06.05.2025	UK	05.05.2029
DP Full 1693		15.01.2025	Rumania	15.01.2028

Medical certificates							
Title of document No. Date of issue Country of issue Valid up							
ENG 1		25.07.2024	United Kingdom	24.07.2026			

Г

Sea service (last 5 years)						
Position	Vessel Name / Flag	Vessel type / DWT	ME Type / kW	From - Till	Shipowner / Country	
2nd Engineer	Fulmar /	Cutter Suction Dredger (CSD)		26.01.2025 - 26.02.2025	Cemex / UK	
2nd Engineer	Galatea /	4 point moored vessel		12.12.2024 - 02.01.2025	Trinity House / UK	
2nd Engineer	Isle of Jura /	Multi-Purpose Vessel	Caterpillar / 2560	18.09.2024 - 09.10.2024	Seafast / UK	
Chief Engineer	Kingdom of Fife /	Multi-Purpose Vessel		07.05.2024 - 05.06.2024	Briggsmarine / UK	
2nd Engineer	Arco Dijk /	Trailing Suction Hopper Dredger (TSHD)		25.02.2024 - 17.07.2025	Heidelberg / UK	
Chief Engineer	Afon Wen /	Multi-Purpose Vessel		19.08.2023 - 12.02.2024	Jismar	
Chief Engineer	Sea Bronco /	Multi-Purpose Vessel	Caterpillar	03.07.2023 - 26.07.2023	Seacontractor	
Chief Engineer	MTS VALOUR /	Multi-Purpose Vessel		19.03.2023 - 16.06.2023	Seacontractor	
Chief Engineer	MTS Valour /	Multi-Purpose Vessel		07.02.2023 - 09.03.2023	Seacontractor	
2nd Engineer	Arco Avon /	Trailing Suction Hopper Dredger (TSHD)		19.12.2022 - 11.01.2022	Heidelberg / UK	
Chief Engineer	Isle of Jura /	Multi-Purpose Vessel		18.10.2022 - 15.11.2022	Seafast	

2nd Engineer	Pride of Cante	erbury /	Passenge	ship			03.2022 - .05.2022	P&O/UK	
2nd Engineer	2nd Engineer Pride of burgandy /		Passenge	chin		08.2021 - .08.2021	P&O		
Chief Engineer	Chief Engineer Seahorse /		Cutter Sud Dredger (0				06.2021 - .12.2021	UKD/UK	
Chief Engineer	Chief Engineer Aline SouTE Diata / Passenger ship				10.2020 - .12.2020	Dakarnav			
			Biom	etrics	3				
Sex: male	e		Hei	ght:			Overall	size:	
Eyes colo	Eyes color:			Weight: S			Shoe si	Shoe size:	
			Additio	nal ir	ıfo				
Maritime educa	ition:				Addition	nal skills:			
Specia	ality:			Knowledge of other languages:					
	Next of Kin								
Next of	f kin:			Kin phone:					
Kin name, Surna	ame:			Kin address:					

Trailing Suction Hopper

Dredger

(TSHD)

Arco Dart /

2nd Engineer

01.06.2022 -

21.07.2022

Heidelberg